ORDER;

APPROVE THE REQUEST FRO)
UNIFIED HAZARD MITIGATIO
APPLICATIONS JULY 25-29, 201
OPERATIONS CENTER IN PEA]
ONLY

Motion was made by Chad McLarty. duly
the request from David Shaw to attend Unified H
Developing Applications July 25-29, 2016. at the
Pearl MS, for travel costs only.

The vote on the motion w4
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Supervisor David Rikard.
Supervisor Chad McLarty.
Supervisor Mike Roberts.

After the vote, President Busby, declared
July, 2016.
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seconded by Kevin Frye, to approve
azard Mitigation Assistance:
State Emergency Operations Center in

s as follows:
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TH2/2018 Gmail - Agenda ltem for July i8: Request for Travel for Training

M Gma il David Shaw <lafayetteema@gmail.com>
Agenda Item for July 18: Request for Travel for Training

1 message

David Shaw <lafayetteema@gmail.com> Tue, Jul 12, 2016 at 3:10 PM

To: Lisa Carwyle <lcarwyle@lafayettecoms.com>
Bce: David Shaw <LafayetteEMA@agmail.com>, Susie Parker <sparken@lafayettecoms.com>

Lisa,
Please put on the agenda for July 18:

Request fo attend_Unified Hazard Mitigation Assistance; Developing Applications . The ciass will be held July 25
=29, 2016, at the State Emergency Operations Center in Pearl.

There is no charge for the training. Expenses will include lodging and meals.

Thank you.

~———David

LaAFLtE ITE COUMTT

David A. Shaw

Lafayette County Emergency Management
300 North Lamar Bivd.

P.O. Box 1240

Oxford, MS 38655
LafayetteEMA@gmail.com

662-234-5667

KSMB!

Sign up for CodeRED Severe Weather Warnings and Emergency |Notifications to be sent fo your home, cell

phone, business, and by email and text. Click on the CodeRED logo below to sign up.

CODERED
weather
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TM22016

M Gmail

Gmail - Fw: Mitigation Grant Applicéﬁon Development Class

David Shaw <lafayetteema@gmail.com>

Fw: Mitigation Grant Application Development C

1 message

lass

Darla Jourdan <djcurdan@mema.ms.gov>

Wed, Jun 29, 2016 at 2:18 PM

To: Kini <kini@cityoflongbsachms.com>, Ron Duckworth <rduckworth@waveland-ms.gov>, Antisha Walley
<antisha.walley@cityofmosspoint.org>, Sonya Carter <sonya_carter@go.jackson.ms.us>, "Harris, Sasha"

<S8asha_Hamis@co.jackson.ms.us>, Dana Burcham <couriclerk@max
<jgresham1948@gmail.com>, Carolyn Martin <cmartin@oceansprings
ms.gov>, Tom Lindsey <tippahema@yahoo.com>, John Williamson <jq
<emadirector@georgecountyms.gov>, Annette Thomton <ema@co.sm
<bwaren@co.smith>, Mike Lucas <lucas11@bayspringstel.net>, Tees
<dmanley@peartrivercounty.net>, Anita Sumrall <asumrall@pearlriverc
<cnelson@mema.ms.gov>, Raven James <rjames@stonecountyms.gf
Silcio <hcswé@bellsouth_net>, Matt Bamett <mbameti@wigginspolice
"acantrell@tupeloschools.com” <acantrell@tupeloschools.com>, Tem
Jaggers <rjaggers@pecpsc.org>, Jimmy Allgood <oxfordema@oxfordm
<jimmy.weeks@leecountyschools.us>, Sonia Ruth <sruth@co.lee.ms.
Parker <sparker@lafayettecoms.com>, David Shaw <lafayetteema@g
<jwsullivan@iccms.edu>, Shae Collum <shaecollum@yahoo.com>, M

ksouth.net>, Jimmy Gresham

ms.gov>, Lisa Planchard <|planchard@waveland-
shnwilliamson@newtoncountyms.net>, Nancy Smith
ith.ms.us>, "bwarren@co.smith”

ha <prcplanning@yahoo.com=>, Danny Manley
punty.net>, Carclyn Nelson

pv>, Mike Smith <fireman38576@att.net>, Juanita
com>, "cts@olemiss.edu" <cts@olemiss.edu>,
Blissard <Terri. Blissard@tupeloms.gov=>, Ricky
5.net>, "jimmy.weeks@leecountyschools.us”

us>, Lee’'Bowdry <lbowdry@co.lee.ms.us>, Susie
mail.com>, "jwsullivan@iccms.edu”

yrl Williams <mwilliams@mema.ms.gov>, Eddie Ivy

<cfire@clarkecountyms.gov>, Jeff Mayo <mayo_jeff@hotmail.com>, Ben Dudley <kemperema.ms@gmail.com>, "Tina D.
Jordan" <tjordan@mema.ms.gov>, "Tubby, Austin" <austin.tubby@chgctaw.org>, "Mr, Phil" <picklep@choctaw.org>, Scott
Spears <jsspears@lauderdalecounty.org>, Randall George <randaligearge@bellsouth.net>

All:

Mitigation will be hosting the 1.0212 Unified Hazard Mitigatipn Assistance: Developing Applications class

-on July 25th-29th, 2016.

The class will begin each morning at 8:30am and will be held

at the SEGC in rooms 115A/B. The

instructors from the class will both be from Region IV the Offiice of Mitigation and both hold responsibilities
of reviewing applications submitted to the Region. The goal of this course is to enable Unified Hazard

Mitigation Assistance grant (HMGP) applicants and sub-appli
and submit successful project applications.

For those interested in attending, please complete the attached
Henderson @ jhenderson@mema.ms.gov or {(601) 933-6805
by July 15, 2016.

Thank you,
Darla

FEMA Form 119-25.pdf
781K

®
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cants to develop eligible mitigation projects

| FEMA-119-25 form and send to Jana
(fax). The completed forms must be received
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